CRUZIN MAGAZINE NOSTALGIA

HAMBSTER Elimination Results 28/FEB/2016
it Compulink StarTrak

#  Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/1 ET. MPH
* WINNERS of cach puir sppear Firs|
2 ROUND 1o BHTHANN
ME 1 BARRY HARTSHORNE MANGO HILL QLD HAMBSTER 225 .345 13.05 13.195 102.33
ME > JOHN GALLAGHER WISHART QLD HAMBSTER 225 136 14.20 15790 92,91
2098 ME 3 PETER GRANT SPEERS POINT NSW HAMBSTER 138 104 14.40 14523 91.50
Single
st ROUND 2255
2098 ME 3 PETER GRANT SPEERS POINT NSW HAMBSTER 138 066 14.40 14,520 88.32
2350 ME 1 BARRY HARTSHORNE MANGO HILL QLD HAMBSTER 225 403 13.05 13.111 102.14
1760 ME > JOHN GALLAGHER WISHART QLD HAMBSTER 225 357 14,20 14.251 93.56
Single
i ROUND 3iiiiiiinininin IR B
1760 ME 2z JOHN GALLAGHER WISHART QLD HAMBSTER 225 198  14.20 18.792 45.22
2098 ME 3 PETER GRANT SPEERS POINT NSW HAMBSTER 138 foul -.040 14.40 14.674 87.96
2350 ME 1 BARRY HARTSHORNE MANGO HILL QLD HAMBSTER 225 389 13.05 13.298 102.03
: Single
i ROUND 4 B
1760 ME 2 JOHN GALLAGHE WISHART QLD HAMBSTER 225 .385 14.20 14.657 88.42
Single
2098 ME 3 PETER GRANT SPEERS POINT NSW HAMBSTER 138 .078 14.40 14.515 89.74

2350 ME 1 BARRY HARTSHORNE MANGO HILL QLD HAMBSTER 225 431 13.10 13.184 101.48



CRUZIN MAGAZINE NOSTALGIA
MID ELIMINATOR Elimination Results 28/FEB/2016

Compulink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/l ET. MPH

* WINNERS of cach pair appear Fir

::ROUND 1

2247 ME s  KERRY BOYDE CHANDLER 27 ROADSTER 396 Cl 162 8.94 8503 155.88

5877 ME 1 NEAL MCLEOD ORMEAU HILLS 23 ALTERED 468 CHEV 260 8.94 8.976 14544
2083 ME 2 CHELSEA LEAHY HELENSVALE FED SMC350 010 8.64 8.726 139.49
1822 ME 4 SCOTT BURTON SLACKS CREEK 23T ALTERED 202 160 8.90 8.932 144.24
3269 ME 3 CHRIS REID EATONS HILL. BROGIE ROADSTERS40 223 8.63 8.633 151.14
2293 ME 6 MICHAEL HARRISON MURRUMBA DOWNS QIAGSTER FORD 427  foul -.104 9.10 9.161 143.38

5877 ME 1 NEAL MCLEOD ORMEAU HILLS 23 ALTERED 468 CHEV -017 848 8516 148.95

1822 ME 4 SCOTT BURTON SLACKS CREEK 23T ALTERED 202 foul -121 890 8.946 145.06

3269 ME 3 CHRIS REID EATONS HILL. BROGIE ROADSTERS40 -044 860 8.633 152.30

2247 ME :  KERRY BOYDE CHANDLER 27 ROADSTER 396 Cl foul -.017 8.96 8.989 145.11

2083 ME 2 CHELSEA LEAHY HELENSVALE FED SMC350 .080 8.56 8.648 148.82

2293 ME ¢ MICHAEL HARRISON MURRUMBA DOWNS @EAGSTER FORD 427 137 910 9153 142.07

+: ROUND 3 ¥ : ¥ ¥ ¥

ME ¢ MICHAEL HARRISON MURRUMBA DOWNS @QBEAGSTER FORD 427 .078 9.10 9350 138.74

ME s KERRY BOYDE CHANDLER 27 ROADSTER 396 Cl 323 8.98 9.043 144.77

5877 ME 1t  NEAL MCLEOD ORMEAU HILLS 23 ALTERED 468 CHEV .017 848 8517 155.29

2083 ME 2 CHELSEA LEAHY HELENSVALE FED SMC350 027 8.0 8.650 151.66

3269 ME 3 CHRIS REID EATONS HILL. BROGIE ROADSTERS40 .288 8.61 8.629 151.15
Single

2083 ME 2 CHELSEA LEAH HELENSVALE FED SMC350 -040 8.65 8.623 151.94
Single

5877 ME i  NEAL MCLEOD ORMEAU HILLS 23 ALTERED 468 CHEV .003 850 8.538 155.26

3269 ME 3 CHRISREID EATONS HILL. BROGIE ROADSTERS40 041 8.62 8.672 150.26



CRUZIN MAGAZINE NOSTALGIA

CLASSIC BIKE Ellmmatzon Results 28/FEB/2016

" CompulLink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER

MOTOR REACTION D/l ET. MPH

* WINNERS of cach pair appear Fi

::: ROUND 1

8024
8013

8032
5858

1917
8014

111
1471

RB

9  BRETT COPPING
RB 6 JOHN KREIS
RB 3 RICK ROGERS
RB 4 MARK AKERS
RB 5 SCOTT BILL
RB 13 PEDRO SMITH
RB 2 JOHN POINTING
RB it ED HARDING
RB 14 PHIL WELLENS
RB 7 ADAM SMITH
RB 1 SHANE BALL
RB 12 BRIAN HAZELL
RB 10 ISAAC SMITH
RB s MARTY SEARL
RB 15 BRETT INGRAM

Single

MT COLAH NSW

KAWASAKI 900
FLINDERS VIEW QLD KAWASAKI 750
MURRUMBA DOWNS &IPUKIGS 1000 1100
TORONTO NSW KAWASAKI KAWASAKI
NEWPORT QLD KAWASAKI KAWASAKI
BOOIE QLD 72 HONDA 750
PARKWOOD SUZUKI 1100
LEMON TREE PASSAGERIUMPH 750CC

LEMON TREE PASSAGHRIUMPH 750 750

BOOIE QLD

BUDDINA QLD
SEAHAM NSW

BOOIE QLD
BOOVAL QLD

DECEPTION BAY

1975 HONDA CB 7&B5CC

KAWASAKI 1427
HONDA 836
BIKE 750

YAMAHA RD 400 400

71 HONDA 500

.026
390

033
191

547
488

475
foul -.124

.079
216

469

12.874
11.748

11.010
11.534

11.893
13.760

10.680
13.518

15.009
13.276

9.557
13.532

12.88
12.40

13.158
12.391

15.80 29.398

4959
8024

8015
8032

1471
5858

111
112

RB RICK ROGERS
RB 12 BRIAN HAZELL
RB 9 BRETT COPPING
RB 5 SCOTT BILL
RB 11 ED HARDING
RB 6 JOHN KREIS
RB 4 MARK AKERS
RB 2 JOHN POINTING
RB 15 BRETT INGRAM
RB 14 PHIL WELLENS
RB s MARTY SEARL
RB 7 ADAM SMITH
RB i ISAAC SMITH
RB 13 PEDRO SMITH
RB 1 SHANE BALL
Single

MURRUMBA DOWNS &UPUKI GS 1000 1100
SEAHAM NSW HONDA 836

MT COLAH NSW KAWASAKI 900
NEWPORT QLD KAWASAKI KAWASAKI
LEMON TREE PASSAGHRIUMPH 750CC
FLINDERS VIEW QLD KAWASAKI 750
TORONTO NSW KAWASAKI KAWASAKI
PARKWOOD SUZUKI 1100

DECEPTION BAY 71 HONDA 500

LEMON TREE PASSAGHRIUMPH 750 750

BOOVAL QLD
BOOIE QLD

BOOIE QLD
BOOIE QLD

BUDDINA QLD

YAMAHA RD 400 400
1975 HONDA CB 7&85CC

BIKE 750
72 HONDA 750
KAWASAKI 1427

foul -.010

109
.090

127
foul -.055

048
150

415
723

.025
.089

.097
199

519

4 MARK AKERS
| SHANE BALL

TORONTO NSW
BUDDINA QLD

7

KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI
1427

11 10
9.50

11.412
9.704

117.40
136.07



240 RB 6 JOHN KREIS FLINDERS VIEW QLD KAWASAKI 750 J17 0 1175 12,213 86.94

8032 RB 14 PHIL WELLENS LEMON TREE PASSAGERIUMPH 750 750 296 14,20 14.656 86,37
8034 RB 9  BRETT COPPING MT COLAH NSW KAWASAKI 900 047 12,70 12.850 94.41
8015 RB 15 BRETT INGRAM DECEPTION BAY 71 HONDA 500 .502 15,90 15.698 80.87
111 RB 10 ISAAC SMITH BOOIE QLD BIKE 750 .028 1290 13.082 99.38
8014 RB 12 BRIAN HAZELL SEAHAM NSW HONDA 836 013  13.30 13.541 99.38
112 RB 12 PEDRO SMITH BOOIE QLD 72 HONDA 750 307 13.40 13717 9417
8013 RB 11 ED HARDING LEMON TREE PASSAGETRIUMPH 750CC .243 13,50 13.491 93.42
1471 RB 8 MARTY SEARL BOOVAL QLD YAMAHA RD 400 400 067 1233 12.658 101.85
8003 RB 5 SCOTT BILL NEWPORT QLD KAWASAKI KAWASAKI 221 11.30 11.705 113.11
4898 RB 3 RICK ROGERS MURRUMBA DOWNS &UIDUKIGS 1000 1100 A4 10.98 11.225 115.86
Single
5858 RB 7 ADAM SMITH BOOIE QLD 1975 HONDA CB 7&86CC 019 1230 14.075 108.84
8024 RB 2 JOHN POINTING PARKWOOD SUZUKI 1100 foul -.036 10.50 10.836 124.27

snnniiit ROUND 4k SR L
4898 RB 3 RICK ROGERS MURRUMBA DOWNS GUIDUKI GS 1000 1100 210 11.11 11.164 116,13
4959 RB 4 MARK AKERS TORONTO NSW KAWASAKI KAWASAKI foul -.026 11.30 11.616 114.31
8034 RB 5  BRETT COPPING MT COLAH NSW KAWASAKI 900 025 1270 12.963 93.21
111 RB 10 ISAAC SMITH BOOIE QLD BIKE 750 276 12.90 12.993 99.35

2



CRUZIN MAGAZINE NOSTALGIA
VINTAGE GAS Elimination Results

28/FEB/2016
‘! CompuLink StarTrak

| # Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/1 E.T. MPH
* WINNERS of cach purr appeur Firs)
drnin ROUND f siiiniinns

8018 VG 6  ALLEN MILLARD BANORA POINT HOLDEN 327 039 11.80 11.987 113.33

1875 VG 2 DAVID GALL GYMPIE QLD TOYOTA 700 327 CHEV .254 10.83 10.895 124.10

3515 VG i ANDREW KING BEENLEIGH FORD PREFECT 289 WINDS .201 11.58 11.695 113.58
Single

2791 VG 1 SHAUN PASK CORNUBIA QLD VALIANT WAGON440 CHRYS .081 10.40 10.934 105.61
Single

3515 VG 3 BEENLEIGH FORD PREFECT 289 WINDS 005 11.63 11.669 113.34

1875 VG 2 DAVID GALL GYMPIE QLD TOYOTA 700 327 CHEV 918  10.86 10.860 125.42

8018 VG s ALLEN MILLARD BANORA POINT  HOLDEN 327 514  11.80 12.189 109.73
Single

1875 VG » DAVID GALL 'GYMPIE QLD  TOYOTA 700 327 CHEV 098  10.86 10.895 124.49
Single

8018 VG s ALLEN MILLARD BANORA POINT  HOLDEN 327 229 11.80 12.821 81.07

3515 VG 3 ANDREW KING BEENLEIGH FORD PREFECT ~ 289 WINDS foul -092 11.65 11.705 108.59

{875 VG : DAVID GALL " GYMPIE QLD TOYOTA 700 327 CHEV 239 10.86 10.879 124.79
Single

3515 VG 3 ANDREW KING BEENLEIGH FORD PREFECT 289 WINDS 101 11.63 12.099 107.28

8018 VG 6  ALLEN MILLARD BANCRA POINT HOLDEN 327 346 11.80 12.148 110.84




CRUZIN MAGAZINE NOSTALGIA

TOP GAS Elimination Results 28/FEB/2016
i CompulLink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/1 ET. MPH

r.Firnl

* WINNERS of cach puir appuo

s ROUND 1
3674 GAS o LEEBOYLE ALBANY CREEK QLD 62 CHEV BUBBLETGP2 317 8.60 8.689 154.94
2084 GAS s PETE WHITBOURNE BOONDALL F] HOLDEN 383 foul -075 9.98 10.036 131.61
4358 GAS 2 COLINKIRVAN PACIFIC PARADISE 61 FORD 434 211 945 9559 148.25
3772 GAS 7 DARREN RAMSAY MALIBU 468 121 11.00 10.924 125.17
513 GAS 5 GEORGE WEGENER LANDSBOROUGH QLD 057 9.96 9.972 135.29
1430 GAS 4  MICK BRISKEY TOP CAMP QLD 1970 CHEVY NOV300Cl 216 7.57 9.623 137.86

513 GAS s GEORGEWEGENER  LANDSBOROUGH QLD 347 996 10.112 135.14

3674 GAS o LEEBOYLE ALBANY CREEK QLD 62 CHEV BUBBLETGP2 .299 8,55 8746 152.81

2084 GAS s PETE WHITBOURNE BOONDALL F] HOLDEN 383 078 998 10.069 130.86

1430 GAS 4+  MICK BRISKEY TOP CAMP QLD 1970 CHEVY NOVA00CI 370 9.57  9.609 137.71

3772 GAS 7 DARREN RAMSAY MALIBU 468 140 10.80 10.966 124.84
Single

2084 GAS s PETE WHITBOURNE  BOONDALL F] HOLDEN 383 119 9.98 10.061 130.54

513 GAS s GEORGEWEGENER  LANDSBOROUGH QLD 379 996 9974 135.06
1430 GAS 1« MICK BRISKEY TOP CAMP QLD 1970 CHEVY NOVB00CI 036 9.0 9.643 137.29
3674 GAS o LEEBOYLE ALBANY CREEK QLD 62 CHEV BUBBLET®P2 123 8.60 8.998 151.37
i ROUND 4 i i
[ 3674 GAS o LEEBOYLE ALBANY CREEK QLD 62 CHEV BUBBLETGOF2 169 8.60 8.922 14995
1430 GAS s+ MICK BRISKEY TOP CAMP QLD 1970 CHEVY NOVE00CI foul -.016 9.60 9.650 137.22
513 GAS 5 GEORGE WEGENER  LANDSBOROUGH QLD 440  9.96 10.226 135.10
2084 GAS « PETE WHITBOURNE  BOONDALL F] HOLDEN 383 128 9.98 10.714 130.71

4o



CRUZIN MAGAZINE NOSTALGIA

HOT ROD Elimination Results 28/FEB/2016
SRHH i CompulLink StarTrak

#  Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/l ET. MPH

8011 H/R 10 RAYGOMM HELENSVALE 29 FORD A MODELWINDSOR 215  14.00 14.105 94.50
168 H/R & NEILMORRIS DALBY QLD FORD T BUCKET 292 Y BLOC 380 12.60 12730 107.58
3384 H/R 1 NOEL INMAN SUNSHINE VIC TMODELFORD  WINSOR302 219 11.38 11.481 111.79
161 H/R > CHARLIECAMERON ARCHERFIELD QLD 46 DODGE 489 133 11.85 12.047 109.48
8006 H/R s LEE CARPENTER BANORA POINT NSW CHEV TOURER 308 HOLDNE 202 13.00 13.185 102.73
125 H/R 5 JASON CARPENTER  BURLEIGH HEADS QLD34 CHEV PICK UP LS! 346 258 1170 11.679 113.63
8016 H/R 7 CAMERON MARTIN  EAGLEBY 47 CHEV SEDAN 350 CHEV 153 12.80 12.884 109.97
8010 H/R s STEVEFALZON NEWTOWN QLD 38 FORDUTE 383 CHEV 52 12,12 12367 111.69
126 H/R 4+ GRANTCARPENTER BONOGIN QLD 28 FORD A MODEL308 A51  11.80 11.817 113.67
Single

126 H/R 4 GRANT CARPENTER BONOGIN QLD 28 FORD A MODEL308

125 H/R 3 JASON CARPENTER = BURLEIGH HEADS QLD34 CHEV PICK UP LS1 346 foul -.051 11.50 11.577 117.89
8011 H/R 1w RAY GOMM HELENSVALE 29 FORD A MODEIWINDSOR 147 14.00 13.981 92.08
80t6 H/R 7 CAMERON MARTIN  EAGLEBY 47 CHEV SEDAN 350 CHEV .288 12.82 12,734 110.81
161  H/R 2 CHARLIE CAMERON  ARCHERFIELD QLD 46 DODGE 489 068 11,75 11.979 115.58
8006 H/R 8 LEE CARPENTER BANORA POINT NSW CHEV TOURER 308 HOLDNE foul -178 13.10 13.103 102.88
8010 H/R 5  STEVE FALZON NEWTOWN QLD 38 FORD UTE 383 CHEV 228 12.25 12411 106.29
168 H/R 6  NEIL MORRIS DALBY QLD FORD T BUCKET 292 Y BLOC 296 12.60 12.823 107.32
3384 H/R t  NOEL INMAN SUNSHINE VIC T MODEL FORD WINSOR302 080 11,38 11.418 111.43

Single

3384 H/R 1 NOEL INMAN SUNSHINE VIC TMODEL FORD  WINSOR302 104 11.39 11.550 105.30
168 H/R 6  NEIL MORRIS DALBY QLD FORD T BUCKET 292 Y BLOC 344 12,70 12916 105.00
125 H/R 3 JASON CARPENTER  BURLEIGH HEADS QLD34 CHEV PICK UP LS1 346 .040 11.50 11.503 117.41

8010 H/R 5 STEVE FALZON NEWTOWN QLD 38 FORD UTE 383 CHEV Jd61 1235 12,121 106.46
126 H/R 4 GRANT CARPENTER  BONOGIN QLD 28 FORD A MODEL308 067  11.78 11.935 112.54

8006 H/R 8 LEE CARPENTER BANORA POINT NSW CHEV TOURER 308 HOLDNE 095 13,10 13.318 101.37
161 H/R 2 CHARLIE CAMERON  ARCHERFIELD QLD 46 DODGE 489 079 11.95 12,180 112.50

8011 H/R 10 RAYGOMM HELENSVALE 29 FORD A MODEIWINDSOR 072  14.00 14.525 84.70

8016 H/R 7 CAMERON MARTIN  EAGLEBY 47 CHEV SEDAN 350 CHEV 208  12.75 12.841 109.94

CAMERON MARTIN  EAGLEBY 47 CHEV SEDAN 350 Ci-I.E'V
CHARLIE CAMERON  ARCHERFIELD QLD 46 DODGE 489

3384 H/R 1 NOEL INMAN SUNSHINE VIC TMODEL FORD WINSOR302 .040 11.48 11.592 95.31
126 H/R 14 GRANT CARPENTER BONOGIN&; 28 FORD A MODEL308 168 11.78 11.968 112.30



CRUZIN MAGAZINE NOSTALGIA
WILD BUNCH Elimination Results N - 28/FEB/2016

i CompulLink StarTrak

i # Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/1 ET. MPH

i — = =

* WINKERS ol cach pair appear Firs

e #'ROUND 1 & e e R e R e e e e e R T A H IR e
1142 QE > RANDALL MOHR ROMA QLD F] FUNY CAR 454 168  7.60 7.686 174.21
4601 QE ¢ STEPHEN FOX MARANGBA HQ UTE CHEV 400  foul -002 9.80 9.913 135.63
1781 QE 5 KAYLENE GOURLEY BUNDAMBA LC TORANA CHEV 383 504 8.60 8.619 158.41
4140 QE 1 NELL MURPHY KIPPA RING QLD 67 MUSTANG 541 .148 8.60 7.949 190.06
1063 QE 6 DAVID HOPPER STH MACLEAN 67 CAMARO 421 .047 850 9.252 147.65

Single
5809 QE 4 SINISVEIGER GREENBANK QLD  HOLDEN TORANA400 124 8.49 8562 161.94
4691 QE 3 MARK SMITH GREENBANK HK MONARO 425 .105 7.80 23.089 38.43
G ROUND 250
QE 8  STEPHEN FOX NARANGBA HQ UTE CHEV 400 126 9.80 10.277 124.45
QE s KAYLENE GOURLEY BUNDAMBA LC TORANA CHEV 383  foul -096 8.0 8.592 156.37
|
|
| 5809 QE 4 SINISVEIGER GREENBANK QLD  HOLDEN TORANA400 .086 8.49 8.519 156.06
1063 QE 6 DAVID HOPPER STH MACLEAN 67 CAMARO 421 .026 850 8.679 149.27
4140 QE 1 NELL MURPHY KIPPA RING QLD 67 MUSTANG 541 19.420 7.80 2.069
4691 QE 3 MARK SMITH GREENBANK HK MONARO 425 foul -.046 7.80 7.917 153.09

4691 QE i MARK SMITH GREENBANK HK MONARO 425 200 7.80 7.831 174.96

1781 QE s  KAYLENE GOURLEY BUNDAMBA LC TORANA CHEYV 383 301 8.58 8.600 158.93
5809 QE 4 SINI SVEIGER GREENBANK QLD HOLDEN TORANA400 262 8.49 8914 120.17
4140 QE 1 NELL MURPHY KIPPA RING QLD 67 MUSTANG 541 063 8.49 8.462 125.18
i ROUND 4 s : R S T R
4691 QE 3 MARK SMITH GREENBANK HK MONARO 425 253 7.80 7.817 176.19
Single
5809 QE 4 SINI SVEIGER GREENBANK QLD HOLDEN TORANA400 149 8.49 8.555 161,57
1781 QE 5 KAYLENE GOURLEY  BUNDAMBA LC TORANA CHEV 383  foul -.025 8.58 8.662 155.40

y




CRUZIN MAGAZINE NOSTALGIA
TOP ELIMINATOR Elimination Results 28/FEB/2016

i CompulLink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/ ET. MPH

¥ WINNERS Ol ciich pair appear Firs

650 TE 1+ GRAHAM SLAPP BENOWA QLD FED 468 Cl 559 660 9.294 91.09

Single
47 TE > FRED WESTOFF BURNSIDE QLD DRAGSTER 470 A72 690 12,301 72.08
623 TE 3 LES RODGIE BELIVAH FUNNY CAR 511 KB foul -.023 6,95 7.031 190.27
s ROWND 25 hth
47 TE 2 FRED WESTOFF BURNSIDE QLD DRAGSTER 470 080 6,90 6.999 207.02
1141 TE 1 DARREN BAZARNIK KALLANGUR QLD BANTEM ALTERED460CHEV 020 6,90 6.887 205.57
623 TE 3 LES RODGIE BELIVAH FUNNY CAR 511 KB 061 695 7.027 197.05
650 TE 4+ GRAHAM SLAPP BENOWA QLD FED 468 Cl 224 695 8.179 124.29

623 TE s LESRODGIE BELIVAH FUNNY CAR 511 KB 060 7.00 7.091 193.54

1141 TE 1 DARREN BAZARNIK  KALLANGUR QLD BANTEM ALTERED460CHEV 034 6,85 7.236 133.10
47 TE 2 FRED WESTOFF BURNSIDE QLD DRAGSTER 470 2.052 6.95 11.134
Single
,,,,, 2 ROUND 4 s :
TE 1 DARREN BAZARNIK  KALLANGUR QLD BANTEM ALTERED460CHEV 11 6.85 7.038 185.54
Single
623 TE 3 LES RODGIE BELIVAH FUNNY CAR 511 KB 060 7.00 7.098 192.28

47 TE 2 FRED WESTOFF BURNSIDE QLD DRAGSTER 470 037 6.95 7.151 205.69




CRUZIN MAGAZINE NOSTALGIA

STOCK Elimination Results 28/FEB/2016
RECH TN Compulink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER

* WINNERS of coch pair appeir First

itk ROUND 1 g i g

5125 ST 15 PHILIP BENGER BONOGIN HUMBER 360 14 12,40 12.517 100.45
8023 ST 19 PETER NETTING WARANA HG UTE 159  13.50 13.615 99.26
3996 ST 7 TERRY EVANS CRESTMEAD XR FALCON 302 040 11.52 11.580 110.13
5962 ST 24 WAYNE NIPPERESS ROCHEDALE SOUTH QL1271 CHEV CAMARED 016 14,13 9.806

4776 ST un  CRAIG WILLIAMS THALLON 66 MUSTANG 5.8 125 11.90 12.032 110.58
8017 ST 17 ALISTAIR MCCAFFERTYJIMBOOMBA 65 FUTURA COUPR89 165 12.50 12.624 107.98
1725 ST 2 LINDA KRAAT KERRY QLD 1968 CHEVELLE 454 CHEV .283 10.60 10.760 120.87
216 ST 4 RON VILJANEN QLD 326 10.90 11.038 121.96
416 ST 6 :ANDREW RAMSAY MUNRUBEN QLD 1969 CAMARO 488 613 1095 11,721 86.97
4599 ST 14 TIM ROACH BURLEIGH HEADS TO4RANA 308 foul ~184 12,00 12.212 112.81
8001 ST s KRISTIE BAUER LOWOOD TORANA 308 378  11.82 11.972 113.29
5759 ST 16 MARK PETERSEN POINT TALBURPIN QLEHEV IMPALA WAG@®NKHEV foul -.033 12.30 12.347 109.43
8029 ST 13 ROD THOMAS THORNLANDS FORD MUSTANG 378 .0t3 12,00 12,158 107.85
5760 ST 9 BILL MC KEE REDLAND BAY HOLDEN WAGON HOLDEN 383 317 11.80 11.847 113.99
1093 ST 12 JEREMY SKEWS PARK RIDGE HOLDEN HX 350 .032  11.90 12.038 109.80
8019 ST 5 MITCH MULHOLLAND THORNLANDS KINGSWOOD 408 foul LB3A 11.00 11.462 122.44
793 ST 25 RUTH COOPER BURPENGARY QLD HD HOLDEN X2 220 346 1480 15.326 89.07
8008 ST 10 PETER CHILDS HELENSVALE 64 CHEVELLE MALTREV 355 650 11,91 12.215 105.30
8021 ST 18 AMBER NEALE PARK RIDGE CHEV BEL AIR CHEV 350 123 1277 13.473 105.88
214 ST 2 KARL SUNDHOLM CARSELDING HZ GTS 308 274 13.80 13.747 97.57
2487 ST 1 ANTHONY SVEIGER  CEDAR VALE 1 TONNER 434 321 10.35 10.586 106.06

Single

T 2 ROUND 2 sinnnnnian mninnnnnninini HHEH
8008 ST io PETER CHILDS HELENSVALE 64 CHEVELLE MALMHEYV 355 079 11.91 12.043 113.17
1093 ST 12 JEREMY SKEWS PARK RIDGE HOLDEN HX 350 154 11.90 11.867 114.56
8021 ST 18 AMBER NEALE PARK RIDGE CHEV BEL AIR CHEV 350 297 12.77 12.931 106.61
793 ST 2: RUTH COQPER BURPENGARY QLD HD HOLDEN X2 220 .243 14.80 15.103 91.08
416 ST o ANDREW RAMSAY MUNRUBEN QLD 1969 CAMAROC 488 .154 10.95 11.146 105.08
216 ST 1 RON VIL]JANEN QLD 314 10.90 10.942 124.98
5125 ST 1= PHILIP BENGER BONOGIN HUMBER 360 .040 12.40 12,409 95.25
4599 ST 4 TIM ROACH BURLEIGH HEADS TO4RANA 308 125 12.00 12.185 112,60
3996 ST 7 TERRY EVANS CRESTMEAD XR FALCON 302 040 11.52 11.594 115.75
8001 ST 8  KRISTIE BAUER LOWOOD TORANA 308 foul LB3A 11.82 12.754 113.23
5962 ST 24 WAYNE NIPPERESS ROCHEDALE SOUTH QL9971 CHEV CAMARRD 073 14.19 14.292 100.31
8017 ST 17 ALISTAIR MCCAFFERTYJIMBOOMBA 65 FUTURA COUPR89 050  12.53 12.667 109.37

8023 ST 19 PETER NETTING WARANA HG U};D 289 13.50 13.715 98.39



214

5759
4776

2487
5760

8029
8019

1725

4776
8023

5962
214

3996
8017

5759
1725

8001
8019

2487
216

8029

5125

3996
8029

ST

ST
ST

ST
ST

22

KARL SUNDHOLM

MARK PETERSEN
CRAIG WILLIAMS

ANTHONY SVEIGER
BILL MC KEE

ROD THOMAS
MITCH MULHOLLAND

LINDA KRAAT

CARSELDING HZ GTS 308

POINT TALBURPIN QLOHEV IMPALA WAU®KHEV
THALLON 66 MUSTANG 5.8

CEDAR VALE 1 TONNER 434
REDLAND BAY HOLDEN WAGON HOLDEN 383

THORNLANDS FORD MUSTANG 378
THORNLANDS KINGSWOOD 408
KERRY QLD 1968 CHEVELLE 454 CHEV

12 JEREMY SKEWS PARK RIDGE HOLDEN HX 350
ST s  ANDREW RAMSAY MUNRUBEN QLD 1969 CAMARO 488
ST 10 PETER CHILDS HELENSVALE 64 CHEVELLE MALIMEV 355
ST 18 AMBER NEALE PARK RIDGE CHEV BEL AIR CHEV 350
ST 15 PHILIP BENGER BONOGIN HUMBER 360
ST 25 RUTH COOPER BURPENGARY QLD HD HOLDEN X2 220
ST 1 CRAIG WILLIAMS THALLON 66 MUSTANG 5.8
ST 19 PETER NETTING WARANA HG UTE
ST 24 WAYNE NIPPERESS ROCHEDALE SOUTH QL1971 CHEV CAMARED
ST 22 KARL SUNDHOLM CARSELDING HZ GTS 308
ST 7 TERRY EVANS CRESTMEAD XR FALCON 302
ST 17 ALISTAIR MCCAFFERTYJIMBOOMBA 65 FUTURA COUPRSE9
ST 16 MARK PETERSEN POINT TALBURPIN QLEHEV IMPALA WAU®KHEV
ST 2 LINDA KRAAT KERRY QLD 1968 CHEVELLE 454 CHEV
5T &  KRISTIE BAUER LOWOOD TORANA 308
ST 5 MITCH MULHOLLAND THORNLANDS KINGSWOOD 408
ST 1 ANTHONY SVEIGER  CEDAR VALE 1 TONNER 434
ST 4 RON VILJANEN QLD
ST 13 ROD THOMAS THORNLANDS FORD MUSTANG 378
Single
5 ROUND 4 ittt
ST 1 ANTHONY SVEIGER  CEDAR VALE 1 TONNER 434
ST 15 PHILIP BENGER BONOQGIN HUMBER 360
ST 7 TERRY EVANS CRESTMEAD XR FALCON 302
ST 13 ROD THOMAS THORNLANDS FORD MUSTANG 378

484

.053
116

.042
.255

.047
474

273

.068
.262

.027
219

.084
615

182
.086

141
foul -.119

.282
487

184
639

-008

13.65

12.30
11.98

10.35
11.75

12.00
11.00

10.60

11.80
10.95

11.91
12.87

12.40
14.80

12.03
13.50

14.25
13.40

11.52
12.60

12.34
10.65

11.82
10.99

10.35
10.90

12.00

13.533

12.373
12.038

10.573
11.970

12.123
11.131

10.714

11.901
10.822

11.937
12.857

12.764
15.000

12.133
13.757

14.397
13.384

11.554
12,775

12.385
10.708

11.927
10.990

10.578
11.762

12.075

11.529
12.163

89.20

108.85
109.94

110.49
113.34

104.57
122,01

126.77

114.06
125.63

112.43
105.89

94.48
95.60

99.63
98.08

94.55
101.27

116.22
102.36

108.68
126.12

113.15
122.21

113.78
108.87

112.99




CRUZIN MAGAZINE NOSTALGIA
STREET MACHINE Elimination Results

28/FEB/2016
it CompuLink StarTrak

#

Class Qfy DRIVER

1860

1044
-8007

8005
218

1297
8030

5830
8012

8007
5312

5830
[ 1297

5830

1044
5312

1967
8007

5830
218

1967
1044

* WINNERS

1967

o8

if vuch palr sppear Firs

ME 3
ME 2
ME 10
ME 13
ME 12
ME 7
ME 5
ME 8
ME 11
ME 9
Single

MARK ROSSOW
ALAN TALBOT

PHIL PENNY
PAUL CARPENTER

IAN CAMPBELL
DAVID SCHUURS

LUKE CROWLEY
ROBERT TOY

SHANE WATERS
BOB HAMILTON

SHANE LOCKE

ME s MARK ROSSOW
ME 13 IAN CAMPBELL
ME 12 DAVID SCHUURS
ME 2 PHIL PENNY
ME 10 PAUL CARPENTER
ME o SHANE LOCKE
ME s  SHANE WATERS
ME ;  LUKE CROWLEY
2 ROUND 3
ME iz DAVID SCHUURS
ME s SHANE WATERS
ME 2z PHIL PENNY
ME 9 SHANE LOCKE
ME s MARK ROSSOW
ME 10 PAUL CARPENTER
::ROUND 4
ME 8 SHANE WATERS
ME 1z DAVID SCHUURS
ME ¢ MARK ROSSOW
ME 2 PHIL PENNY

MOTOR

BOOVAL QLD
TUGUN

NAMBUCCA HEADS
COOMERA

BILAMBIL HTS
SPRINGWOOD QLD

BUNDAMBA
CLONTARF

ROCHEDALE STH
MURRARIE

CEDAR VALE

BOOVAL QLD
BILAMBIL HTS

SPRINGWOOD QLD
NAMBUCCA HEADS

COOMERA
CEDAR VALE

ROCHEDALE STH
BUNDAMBA
SPRINGWOOD QLD

ROCHEDALE STH

NAMBUCCA HEADS
CEDAR VALE

BOOVAL QLD
COOMERA
ROCHEDALE STH

SPRINGWOOD QLD

BOOVAL QLD
NAMBUCCA HEADS

71 CAMARO

71 CAMARO

REACTION

502
TC CORTINA 351 foul LB3A
HONDS S600 TOYOTA foul -.005
DATUSN UTE LSt 127
DAIHATSU 192 151
ROLLS ROYCE 412 313
MK1 CORTINA 250 .079
FEUTE 355 819
70 FORD MUSTANGS1 .250
57 DESOTO HEMI 392 450
CHEV LUv 308 .073

502
DAIHATSU 192
ROLLS ROYCE 412
HONDS $600 TOYOTA

DATUSN UTE LS1

CHEV LUV 308
70 FORD MUSTANGS51
MK1 CORTINA 250 foul

287

ROLLS ROYCE 412

70 FORD MUSTANGS51 296
HONDS S600 TOYOTA 343
CHEV Luv 308 foul -.073
71 CAMARO 502 165
DATUSN UTE LS1 216

70 FORD MUSTANGS51
ROLLS ROYCE 412
71 CAMARO 502
HONDS 5600 TOYOTA

£

D/l ET. MPH

16.00
15.65

12.25
11.80

12.50
13.80

13.00

12,528
15.348

110.48
85.49

11.872
8.290

111.67

8.20 164.55



